
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:30

A  STV Hünxe II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

25 24 26 18 2 42

25

╳
23

13
25

16 19 20 22
Auszeit

Ende
13:43

B  Werdener TB III S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

41 43 42 24 44 45

11

0
11

1 3 6 7 9
Auszeit

0:8

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:46

B  Werdener TB III R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

25 41 43 42 24 44

18

╳
11

4
15

5
16

8
17

9
18

10 Auszeit

6:4
15:16

Ende
14:03

A  STV Hünxe II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

23 24 26 16 2 42

25

0
12

3
18

4
19

6
23

9
25

11
Auszeit

12:15

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 8 wU16
Frauen

B  Werdener TB III vs. STV Hünxe II A

Spiel 15 07.12.2024 13:30 Uhr

Sporthalle Hünxe
46569 Hünxe
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B  Werdener TB III 7/14

24 Reinsch, Franziska … X

25 Zedler, Hanna X
41 Steinmann, Laura X
42 Prokuda, Melaniia X
43 Groseta, Nike X

44 Funk, Mathilda X
45 Kownatzki, Yuna X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Heimeshoff, Susanne E

C

A  STV Hünxe II 8/14

2 Neßbach, Marlene X

16 Strüver, Ella X
18 Swistak, Paulina X
23 Kivrak, Zümra Ceylin X
24 Hillebrand, Dana X

25 Karaca, Betül X
26 Schröder, Mia Sophie X
42 Heidelberger, Zoe X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Werdener TB III STV Hünxe II A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 11 1 13 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 18 2 17 25 1 0 1

3

3 0 0 29 30 50 2 0 1
Start: 13:30 Ende: 14:03 Dauer: 0:33

Sieger: STV Hünxe II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Johann, Milla 1

2 Göksu , Almina 2

Schr. Turan , Esila
Assist. Süme, Eysa
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